
 

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION 

 

SEMESTER-III 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BAJMC307F Foreign Language- French 

21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm BAJMC307S Foreign Language- Spanish 

BAJMC307G Foreign Language- German 

BAJMC304 Media  Culture  and Society 22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

SEMESTER-IV 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BAJMC403 Introduction to new media 23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC404 Introduction to Public Relations 24-09-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC407F Foreign Language- French 
25-09-2020 Friday 

10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC407G 
Foreign Language- German 

BAJMC406AP Marketing Communication 

26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm BAJMC406JR News Editing 

BAJMC406VP Script Writing 

  

SEMESTER-V 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

 
BAJMC503 

Basics of Research 28-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC504 
Introduction to Indian Film 
Studies 29-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC505JR Feature Writing 30-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC506JR News Production 

01-10-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm  
BAJMC506VP 

Production Management 

 



 

SEMESTER-VI 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

BAJMC603 Media Ethics and Law 05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC604 Development Communication 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BAJMC605AP Social Media Advertising 

07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm BAJMC605JR Online Journalism 

BAJMC605VP Production Budgeting 

BAJMC606AP Media Management 

08-10-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm BAJMC606JR Investigative Journalism 

BAJMC606VP Online Media Production 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 08/09/2020       Controller of Examination  

              Vishwakarma University        


